
2015 Wake Forest HS Varsity Football Schedule
Day Date Opponent Site Time

TBA TBA Scrimmage TBA TBA

Friday 14-Aug Pigskin Preview Home 5:00 rain date 8/15

Friday 21-Aug Panther Creek Home-Endowment 7:00

Friday 28-Aug Apex Away 7:00

Friday 4-Sep SE Raleigh Home 7:00

Friday 11-Sep Rolesville Away 7:00

Friday 25-Sep Broughton Away 7:00

Friday 2-Oct Millbrook Home 7:00

Friday 9-Oct Wakefield Away 7:00

Friday 16-Oct Heritage Home-Homecoming 7:00

Friday 23-Oct Leesville Away 7:00

Friday 30-Oct Sanderson Home-Senior Night 7:00

Friday 6-Nov Enloe Away 7:00

Friday 13-Nov 1st Rd. Playoffs TBA TBA

Head Coach Reggie Lucas

Athletic Director:  Mike Joyner

Colors:  Royal Blue and Red


